



2026:BHC-AS:21705

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION (Stamp) NO. 5385 of 2025

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p>Advocate Prabhakar Manohar Jadhav, Advocate for the Petitioner is present.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">CORAM : H. M. BHOSALE REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Date : 02/04/2025</p> <p>Mr. Prabhakar Manohar Jadhav, Advocate for the Petitioner is present.</p> <p>The learned Advocate has removed all the office objections today. Remove from the board. Department to allot final number.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">sd/- Registrar (Judicial-I)</p>	